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2024 Astara Chile Classic presented by Scotiabank
Prince of Wales Country Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times

Mark Goetz
Brandon Crick
Michael Johnson
Brendon Jelley
Etienne Papineau
Jack Maguire
Logan McAllister
Patrick Newcomb
Cristobal Del Solar
Curtis Luck
Gabriel Morgan-Birke
Paul Peterson
Dylan Meyer
Felipe Aguilar
Tanner Gore

Cole Hammer
Seth Reeves
Kevin Velo

Andre Metzger
Jared du Toit
Cody Blick

Ryan Blaum
Daniel Miernicki
Davis Shore
Spencer Ralston
William Mouw
Ryan Davis
Charles Porter
Trevor Cone
Mitchell Meissner
Augusto Nuiez
Chandler Blanchet
Davis Lamb
Chris Naegel
Chris Baker
Grant Hirschman
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Saturday, March 9, 2024

Greensburg, PA
McCook, NE
Birmingham, AL
Tulsa, OK

St-Jean-sur-Richelieu, QC., Canada

St. Petersburg, FL
Oklahoma City, OK
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Perth, Australia

Chile

St. Simons Island, GA
Evansville, IN

Valdiva, Chile

El Paso, TX

Houston, TX

Duluth, GA

San Francisco, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Kimberley, BC, Canada
Jacksonwville, FL
Durham, NC

Lake Oswego, OR
Knoxville, TN
Gainesville, GA

Chino Hills, CA
Berkeley Heights, NJ
San Francisco, CA
Concord, NC

San Antonio, TX
Tucuman, Argentina
Atlantic Beach, FL
Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Wildwood, MO

Columbia, SC
Memphis, TN

Report Generated at 18:16:21 on 03/08/24

69
68
70
68
69
71
69
68
67
65
70
71
71
70
67
72
66
70
68
70
71
68
74
69
69
69
70
68
70
67
70
74
69
66
67
65

71
72
70
72
71
69
71
72
73
75
70
69
69
70
73
68
74
70
71
69
68
71
65
70
70
70
69
71
69
72
69
65
69
72
71
73

QsTara

CHILE CLASSIC
Scotiabank

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

140
140

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

138
138

138
138

Page 1 of 2



KORM FERRY'
TOUR

TEE

|

&4

#1
11:40

11:50
12:00
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55

1:05

1:25
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20

2:30

BSHOILINK

2024 Astara Chile Classic presented by Scotiabank
Prince of Wales Country Club

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, March 9, 2024

Hank Lebioda
Patrick Welch
Julian Suri
Jeffrey Kang
T.J. Vogel

Sam Bennett
Austin Hitt

Matt McCarty
Braden Thornberry
Marcus Byrd
Connor Howe
Kaito Onishi
Pontus Nyholm
Wes Homan
John VanDerLaan
Fabian Gomez
Rick Lamb

Erik Compton
Trent Phillips
Jorge Fernandez Valdés
Myles Creighton
Bryce Hendrix
Taylor Dickson
Jamie Lovemark
Ricky Castillo
Tim Widing
Alvaro Ortiz
Jeremy Paul
Patrick Cover
Rob Oppenheim
Thomas Walsh
Jackson Suber
Garett Reband
Trey Winstead

Orlando, FL

Aliso Viejo, CA
Ponte Vedra Beach, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Hollywood, FL
Madisonville, TX
Longwood, FL
Scottsdale, AZ

Olive Branch, MS
Temple Hills, MD
Ogden, UT

Tokyo, Japan

Gavle, Sweden
Beastville, OH
Southbury, CT
Chaco, Argentina
Nashville, TN

Miami, FL

Inman, SC

Cordoba, Argentina
Digby, Novia Scotia, Canada
Apex, NC

Gastonia, NC
Jupiter, FL

Yorba Linda, CA
Jonkoping, Sweden
Guadalajara, Mexico
Heidelberg, Germany
Charlotte, NC
Andover, MA
Jacksonville, FL
Tampa, FL

York, SC

Baton Rouge, LA
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